LIOO	097066
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800239769808
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	09/24/1201017008 **35.00
Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: JENOL 'S 'ZIOZ & T. AON NOV 1 3 2012 S. TONE K. Office Use Only	FILED 12 NOV 13 AM 8:45 SECRETARY OF STATE FALL AMASSEE, PLODUX

.

.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 29, 2012

TNJ CRAWFORD LLC. C/O JOSPEPH CRAWFORD 3801 STONEMONT DR. COCOA, FL 32926

SUBJECT: TNJ CRAWFORD LLC Ref. Number: L11000097066

The enclosed letter and/or attachment(s) was/were returned to this office by the United States Postal Service due to an incorrect mailing address. Because the attached documentation reflects you are associated with this entity, we are forwarding these documents to you for appropriate handling.

To ensure this entity receives any future notices, it is imperative that this entity notify this office of its correct mailing address. PLEASE REVISE THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT TO REFLECT THE CORRECT MAILING ADDRESS BEFORE RETURNING IT TO THIS OFFICE FOR PROCESSING.

Should you have any questions concerning this matter, you may contact our office by calling (850) 245-6056.

Division of Corporations

Letter Number: 012A00026368

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 26, 2012

JOSEPH C. CRAWFORD TNJ CRAWFORD LLC 955 LEXINGTON RD ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955

SUBJECT: TNJ CRAWFORD LLC Ref. Number: L11000097066

We have received your document for TNJ CRAWFORD LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Sean Toner Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 212A00024020

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

10:	-	ation Section on of Corporations			
SUBJE	ст:	TNJ	Crawford	LLC	
			(Name of Limited Li	ability Company)	

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Joseph Crawfor (Name of Person) 3801 Stone Mont f (Firm/Company) 32926 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: at (<u>32()</u><u>338-0991</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee, \$25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

(additional copy is enclosed)

e to a sector to a	
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPAN	EH Er
1. The name of a limited liability company is TNJ CRAWBRP	SECRETARY OF S TALL ANASSEE, PL
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on $\frac{8/24/11}{45-3085968}$	and assigned document number
 3. The date the dissolution was approved:	
5. CHECK ONE:	any have been paid or discharged.
 OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its membrights and interests. 	liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
 7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company in any court. OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgentered against it in any pending suit. 	lgment, order or decree which may b
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interest	
g	s necessary to approve the dissolution
Signature John Current	Printed Name Distribution

FILING FEE: \$25.00